DATA
15/01/2021
09/02/2021
07/04/2021
10/05/2021
22/06/2021
01/07/2021
13/07/2021
10/09/2021
30/09/2021
06/10/2021
12/10/2021
17/11/2021
07/12/2021

IMPORTO
3.540,00
3.658,00
6.962,00
3.658,00
1.770,00
1.829,00
3.599,00
3.599,00
3.599,00
1.829,00
1.829,00
1.770,00
5.428,00

43.070,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 834 E 835
SALDO FT9E 10
SALDO FT 86/87 E 165/166
SALDO FT 251 252
SALDO FT 334
SALDO FT 420
SALDO FT 335 E 421
SALDO FT 509 E 594
SALDO FT 510 E 595
SALDO FT 701
SALDO FT 702
SALDO FT 770
SALDO FT 771, 882 E 883

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI
ASL BRINDISI

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE

01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745
01647800745



